
SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY 
(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE) 

 

NOTIFICATION 

SEATING ARRANGEMENT OF REGULAR & EXTERNAL STUDENTS OF LL.M. (REVISED 
2006-07) PATTERN  EXAMINATION  MAY - 2015  APPEARING AT  PUNE-BARANMTI / 
AHMEDNAGAR / NASHIK  IS AS FOLLOWS :  
 

Sr. 
No. 

Center 
Code 

College 
Code 

Place of Examination  Seat No.  Total 

1.  01 0005 
0133 
0242 
0705 
0706 
0740 

I.L.S. LAW COLLEGE                                        
PUNE 411 004 

FY  0001 to 0012 
SY   0401 to  0580 
 

External Students(0999) 
FY    1001 to 1091 
SY    3001 to 3177 
 

CIS  03501 to 3503 

012 
180 

 
091 
177 

 
003 

2.  16 0618 VIDYA  PRATISHTHAN'S VASANTRAO  
PAWAR  LAW COLLEGE                  
VIDYANAGARI, M.I.D.C. (RESI ZONE)   
BHIGWAN ROAD , BARAMATI  
DIST.  PUNE 413 133 

FY    0026 to 0027 
SY    0636 to 0646 
 

External Students(0999) 
FY    1119 to 1123 
SY    3199 to 3203 

002 
011 

 
 

005 
005 

3.  03 0067 N.B.T. LAW COLLEGE                                                 
 VIDYANAGAR                               
  NASHIK 422 005 

FY   0013  to 0015 
SY   0581 to 0608 
 

External Students(0999) 
FY   1092 to 1118 
SY   3178 to 3198 

003 
028 

 
 

027 
021 

4.  06 0078 NEW LAW COLLEGE                                                       
AHEMEDNAGAR 422 005 

FY   0016  to 0025 
SY   0609 to 0635 

010 
027 

All concerned students are requested to take note of the above seating 
arrangement and also see the College notice board regularly for any change in the 
seating arrangement and examination. 

      

Ganeshkhind, Pune - 411007              Dr. Ashok Chavan  
 Ref. No. EXC/ Law/561                                                                          Controller of Examinations  
Date:13/04/2015  
           
To, 
The Principals of all Affiliated Law Colleges  
They are requested to bring the above contents to the notice to all concerned,  
Please arrange separate Block for External students  
Copy for information & necessary action to: 

1. Deputy Registrar, Exam (S & T Unit) 
2. Deputy Registrar, Exam (Strong Room/Bar Code/Godown) 
3. Deputy Registrar,  External Section, 
4. Section Officer, External Section   
5. Section Officer Law Unit 
6. Section Officer  Exam. Finance  

 
 
 


